Position

Fire Captain

Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief

Fire Captain

Fire Chief

Battalion Chief
Battalion Chief

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Battalion Chief

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Captain
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Captain

Other Positions Held City

San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino

San Bernardino

Department Total Wages

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$242,723
$234,203
$226,900
$220,561
$218,999
$217,140
$212,489
$202,604
$202,401
$201,710
$200,339
$197,625
$197,438
$195,758
$195,720
$195,689
$195,570
$195,045
$194,349
$191,721
$191,013
$190,316
$188,911
$186,355
$186,006
$184,378
$184,314
$182,027
$181,846
$181,741

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$41,741
$53,222
$49,414
$42,151
$60,680
$53,222
$53,222
$39,282
$40,358
$42,352
$49,491
$39,345
$36,450
$42,175
$36,510
$28,337
$42,063
$41,736
$41,960
$37,480
$40,779
$42,139
$41,725
$42,370
$38,553
$38,986
$36,405
$39,893
$36,912
$41,450



Fire Captain
Battalion Chief
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Captain

San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino

San Bernardino

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$179,463
$179,237
$179,214
$178,681
$178,669
$177,353
$177,134
$173,747
$173,023
$172,562
$171,653
$171,570
$171,106
$170,608
$169,961
$169,646
$169,146
$168,555
$167,944
$167,050
$166,556
$165,414
$164,800
$164,569
$163,972
$163,954
$163,787
$162,919
$162,123
$161,811
$160,067
$159,346

$36,257
$51,652
$41,914
$41,994
$36,811
$38,613
$38,271
$32,380
$41,548
$30,225
$40,045
$37,834
$40,868
$37,216
$37,500
$39,907
$39,647
$39,208
$42,154
$38,819
$39,058
$38,228
$39,630
$37,471
$42,111
$40,223
$38,836
$32,013
$33,700
$38,168
$32,599
$33,985



Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Captain

Fire Investigator/Captain

Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino

San Bernardino

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$158,211
$157,872
$157,106
$156,959
$156,441
$155,203
$152,428
$152,019
$151,224
$151,155
$150,450
$149,633
$149,447
$148,328
$147,976
$146,201
$145,689
$145,510
$144,306
$140,948
$140,192
$140,032
$139,698
$139,697
$139,561
$139,251
$137,892
$137,312
$136,460
$132,624
$132,506
$132,366

$37,620
$38,967
$36,638
$39,277
$27,429
$39,151
$41,883
$40,788
$37,183
$26,418
$39,245
$36,924
$38,142
$38,106
$39,463
$37,591
$32,470
$38,360
$38,065
$37,399
$37,815
$38,661
$38,083
$38,078
$34,324
$32,444
$38,033
$40,600
$43,154
$31,535
$41,980
$38,181



Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Captain
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer
Firefighter
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic

Administrative Analyst ||

Fire Dispatcher Il
Fire Dispatcher Il

San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino

San Bernardino

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$131,034
$130,654
$130,316
$128,822
$128,428
$127,463
$126,854
$121,879
$121,400
$120,765
$120,477
$118,869
$117,431
$117,154
$116,290
$116,239
$114,502
$110,283
$109,738
$107,429
$104,207
$96,711
$96,182
$95,865
$92,084
$90,382
$75,812
$71,137
$70,353
$69,817
$69,488

$39,129
$38,000
$37,754
$38,203
$32,894
$38,478
$37,525
$38,596
$27,548
$31,630
$37,267
$33,291
$37,547
$37,802
$30,804
$27,056
$30,797
$27,001
$37,846
$23,532
$32,907
$35,805
$37,087
$32,209
$34,999
$23,578
$17,686
$13,071
$18,402
$14,587
$10,225



Community Fire Risk Reduction
Supervisor

Fire Dispatcher Il

Fire Equipment Maintenance
Supervisor

Fire Prevention Officer

Fire Prevention Officer

Fire Dispatcher Il

Fire Dispatcher Il
Firefighter/Paramedic

Deputy Fire Chief

Fire Dispatcher Il

Fire EQuipment Mechanic II
Fire EQuipment Mechanic II
Fire Dispatcher Il

Fire Dispatcher Il

Fire Prevention Officer

Fire Prevention Technician
Battalion Chief

Fire Prevention Technician

Fire Dispatcher Il

Executive Assistant To Director
Senior Administrative Assistant
Senior Administrative Assistant
Senior Administrative Assistant
Administrative Assistant

Fire Communications Manager

Senior Warehouse/Delivery
Driver

Fire Prevention Officer Fire Dispatcher Il
Fire Dispatcher I

Senior Warehouse/Delivery
Driver

San Bernardino

San Bernardino

San Bernardino

San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino

San Bernardino

San Bernardino
San Bernardino

San Bernardino

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

Fire
Fire

Fire

$69,163

$66,946
$66,162

$62,925
$61,551
$61,527
$61,367
$61,219
$60,158
$59,506
$59,446
$59,222
$54,459
$53,944
$52,668
$51,031
$50,935
$49,106
$48,173
$47,838
$47,207
$47,207
$44,958
$42,598
$41,497
$24,753

$13,365
$8,927
$8,300

$21,198

$14,460
$19,893

$11,968
$14,143
$13,993
$14,983
$22,235
$19,597
$14,671
$16,731
$14,884
$14,460
$15,121
$15,881
$15,528
$14,061
$15,728

$7,835

$8,266
$15,466
$13,394
$12,683
$13,808
$11,391

$7,728

$3,147
$21
$0



Fire Captain
Firefighter/Paramedic Trainee
Firefighter/Paramedic Trainee
Firefighter/Paramedic Trainee
Firefighter/Paramedic Trainee
Firefighter/Paramedic Trainee
Firefighter/Paramedic Trainee
Firefighter/Paramedic Trainee
Firefighter/Paramedic Trainee
Fire Dispatcher |

Fire Captain

San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino
San Bernardino

San Bernardino

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$7,418
$6,235
$6,052
$6,022
$5,816
$5,256
$5,226
$5,226
$5,109
$2,988
$1,985

$61
$0

$0
$1,594
$0

$0
$1,383
$0

$0
$546
$63



