Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fire Captain		San Bernardino	Fire	\$242,723	\$41,741
Battalion Chief		San Bernardino	Fire	\$234,203	\$53,222
Battalion Chief		San Bernardino	Fire	\$226,900	\$49,414
Fire Captain		San Bernardino	Fire	\$220,561	\$42,151
Fire Chief		San Bernardino	Fire	\$218,999	\$60,680
Battalion Chief		San Bernardino	Fire	\$217,140	\$53,222
Battalion Chief		San Bernardino	Fire	\$212,489	\$53,222
Fire Captain		San Bernardino	Fire	\$202,604	\$39,282
Fire Captain		San Bernardino	Fire	\$202,401	\$40,358
Fire Captain		San Bernardino	Fire	\$201,710	\$42,352
Battalion Chief		San Bernardino	Fire	\$200,339	\$49,491
Fire Engineer		San Bernardino	Fire	\$197,625	\$39,345
Fire Captain		San Bernardino	Fire	\$197,438	\$36,450
Fire Captain		San Bernardino	Fire	\$195,758	\$42,175
Fire Captain		San Bernardino	Fire	\$195,720	\$36,510
Firefighter/Paramedic		San Bernardino	Fire	\$195,689	\$28,337
Fire Captain		San Bernardino	Fire	\$195,570	\$42,063
Fire Captain		San Bernardino	Fire	\$195,045	\$41,736
Fire Captain		San Bernardino	Fire	\$194,349	\$41,960
Firefighter/Paramedic		San Bernardino	Fire	\$191,721	\$37,480
Fire Captain		San Bernardino	Fire	\$191,013	\$40,779
Fire Captain		San Bernardino	Fire	\$190,316	\$42,139
Fire Captain		San Bernardino	Fire	\$188,911	\$41,725
Fire Captain		San Bernardino	Fire	\$186,355	\$42,370
Fire Engineer		San Bernardino	Fire	\$186,006	\$38,553
Fire Engineer		San Bernardino	Fire	\$184,378	\$38,986
Fire Captain		San Bernardino	Fire	\$184,314	\$36,405
Fire Captain		San Bernardino	Fire	\$182,027	\$39,893
Firefighter/Paramedic		San Bernardino	Fire	\$181,846	\$36,912
Fire Captain		San Bernardino	Fire	\$181,741	\$41,450

Fire Captain	San Bernardino	Fire	\$179,463	\$36,257
Battalion Chief	San Bernardino	Fire	\$179,237	\$51,652
Fire Captain	San Bernardino	Fire	\$179,214	\$41,914
Fire Captain	San Bernardino	Fire	\$178,681	\$41,994
Fire Captain	San Bernardino	Fire	\$178,669	\$36,811
Fire Engineer	San Bernardino	Fire	\$177,353	\$38,613
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Bernardino	Fire	\$177,134	\$38,271
Fire Captain	San Bernardino	Fire	\$173,747	\$32,380
Fire Captain	San Bernardino	Fire	\$173,023	\$41,548
Fire Captain	San Bernardino	Fire	\$172,562	\$30,225
Fire Captain	San Bernardino	Fire	\$171,653	\$40,045
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Bernardino	Fire	\$171,570	\$37,834
Fire Captain	San Bernardino	Fire	\$171,106	\$40,868
Fire Engineer	San Bernardino	Fire	\$170,608	\$37,216
Fire Engineer	San Bernardino	Fire	\$169,961	\$37,500
Fire Captain	San Bernardino	Fire	\$169,646	\$39,907
Fire Captain	San Bernardino	Fire	\$169,146	\$39,647
Fire Engineer	San Bernardino	Fire	\$168,555	\$39,208
Fire Captain	San Bernardino	Fire	\$167,944	\$42,154
Fire Engineer	San Bernardino	Fire	\$167,050	\$38,819
Fire Engineer	San Bernardino	Fire	\$166,556	\$39,058
Fire Engineer	San Bernardino	Fire	\$165,414	\$38,228
Fire Captain	San Bernardino	Fire	\$164,800	\$39,630
Fire Captain	San Bernardino	Fire	\$164,569	\$37,471
Fire Captain	San Bernardino	Fire	\$163,972	\$42,111
Fire Captain	San Bernardino	Fire	\$163,954	\$40,223
Fire Engineer	San Bernardino	Fire	\$163,787	\$38,836
Fire Captain	San Bernardino	Fire	\$162,919	\$32,013
Fire Engineer	San Bernardino	Fire	\$162,123	\$33,700
Fire Engineer	San Bernardino	Fire	\$161,811	\$38,168
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Bernardino	Fire	\$160,067	\$32,599
Fire Captain	San Bernardino	Fire	\$159,346	\$33,985

Firefighter/Paramedic	San Bernardino	Fire	\$158,211	\$37,620
Fire Engineer	San Bernardino	Fire	\$157,872	\$38,967
Fire Engineer	San Bernardino	Fire	\$157,106	\$36,638
Fire Engineer	San Bernardino	Fire	\$156,959	\$39,277
Fire Captain	San Bernardino	Fire	\$156,441	\$27,429
Fire Engineer	San Bernardino	Fire	\$155,203	\$39,151
Fire Captain	San Bernardino	Fire	\$152,428	\$41,883
Fire Captain	San Bernardino	Fire	\$152,019	\$40,788
Fire Engineer	San Bernardino	Fire	\$151,224	\$37,183
Fire Engineer	San Bernardino	Fire	\$151,155	\$26,418
Fire Engineer	San Bernardino	Fire	\$150,450	\$39,245
Fire Engineer	San Bernardino	Fire	\$149,633	\$36,924
Fire Engineer	San Bernardino	Fire	\$149,447	\$38,142
Fire Engineer	San Bernardino	Fire	\$148,328	\$38,106
Fire Captain	San Bernardino	Fire	\$147,976	\$39,463
Fire Engineer	San Bernardino	Fire	\$146,201	\$37,591
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Bernardino	Fire	\$145,689	\$32,470
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Bernardino	Fire	\$145,510	\$38,360
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Bernardino	Fire	\$144,306	\$38,065
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Bernardino	Fire	\$140,948	\$37,399
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Bernardino	Fire	\$140,192	\$37,815
Fire Engineer	San Bernardino	Fire	\$140,032	\$38,661
Fire Engineer	San Bernardino	Fire	\$139,698	\$38,083
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Bernardino	Fire	\$139,697	\$38,078
Firefighter	San Bernardino	Fire	\$139,561	\$34,324
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Bernardino	Fire	\$139,251	\$32,444
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Bernardino	Fire	\$137,892	\$38,033
Fire Captain	San Bernardino	Fire	\$137,312	\$40,600
Fire Investigator/Captain	San Bernardino	Fire	\$136,460	\$43,154
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Bernardino	Fire	\$132,624	\$31,535
Fire Captain	San Bernardino	Fire	\$132,506	\$41,980
Fire Engineer	San Bernardino	Fire	\$132,366	\$38,181

Fire Engineer	San Bernardino	Fire	\$131,034	\$39,129
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Bernardino	Fire	\$130,654	\$38,000
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Bernardino	Fire	\$130,316	\$37,754
Fire Engineer	San Bernardino	Fire	\$128,822	\$38,203
Fire Engineer	San Bernardino	Fire	\$128,428	\$32,894
Fire Engineer	San Bernardino	Fire	\$127,463	\$38,478
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Bernardino	Fire	\$126,854	\$37,525
Fire Engineer	San Bernardino	Fire	\$121,879	\$38,596
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Bernardino	Fire	\$121,400	\$27,548
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Bernardino	Fire	\$120,765	\$31,630
Fire Engineer	San Bernardino	Fire	\$120,477	\$37,267
Fire Engineer	San Bernardino	Fire	\$118,869	\$33,291
Fire Engineer	San Bernardino	Fire	\$117,431	\$37,547
Fire Engineer	San Bernardino	Fire	\$117,154	\$37,802
Fire Engineer	San Bernardino	Fire	\$116,290	\$30,804
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Bernardino	Fire	\$116,239	\$27,056
Fire Captain	San Bernardino	Fire	\$114,502	\$30,797
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Bernardino	Fire	\$110,283	\$27,001
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Bernardino	Fire	\$109,738	\$37,846
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Bernardino	Fire	\$107,429	\$23,532
Fire Engineer	San Bernardino	Fire	\$104,207	\$32,907
Fire Engineer	San Bernardino	Fire	\$96,711	\$35,805
Fire Engineer	San Bernardino	Fire	\$96,182	\$37,087
Fire Engineer	San Bernardino	Fire	\$95,865	\$32,209
Firefighter	San Bernardino	Fire	\$92,084	\$34,999
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Bernardino	Fire	\$90,382	\$23,578
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Bernardino	Fire	\$75,812	\$17,686
Firefighter/Paramedic	San Bernardino	Fire	\$71,137	\$13,071
Administrative Analyst II	San Bernardino	Fire	\$70,353	\$18,402
Fire Dispatcher II	San Bernardino	Fire	\$69,817	\$14,587
Fire Dispatcher II	San Bernardino	Fire	\$69,488	\$10,225

Community Fire Risk Reduction Supervisor		San Bernardino	Fire	\$69,163	\$21,198
Fire Dispatcher II		San Bernardino	Fire	\$66,946	\$14,460
Fire Equipment Maintenance Supervisor		San Bernardino	Fire	\$66,162	\$19,893
Fire Prevention Officer		San Bernardino	Fire	\$62,925	\$11,968
Fire Prevention Officer		San Bernardino	Fire	\$61,551	\$14,143
Fire Dispatcher II		San Bernardino	Fire	\$61,527	\$13,993
Fire Dispatcher II		San Bernardino	Fire	\$61,367	\$14,983
Firefighter/Paramedic		San Bernardino	Fire	\$61,219	\$22,235
Deputy Fire Chief		San Bernardino	Fire	\$60,158	\$19,597
Fire Dispatcher II		San Bernardino	Fire	\$59,506	\$14,671
Fire Equipment Mechanic II		San Bernardino	Fire	\$59,446	\$16,731
Fire Equipment Mechanic II		San Bernardino	Fire	\$59,222	\$14,884
Fire Dispatcher II		San Bernardino	Fire	\$54,459	\$14,460
Fire Dispatcher II		San Bernardino	Fire	\$53,944	\$15,121
Fire Prevention Officer		San Bernardino	Fire	\$52,668	\$15,881
Fire Prevention Technician		San Bernardino	Fire	\$51,031	\$15,528
Battalion Chief		San Bernardino	Fire	\$50,935	\$14,061
Fire Prevention Technician		San Bernardino	Fire	\$49,106	\$15,728
Fire Dispatcher II		San Bernardino	Fire	\$48,173	\$7,835
Executive Assistant To Director		San Bernardino	Fire	\$47,838	\$8,266
Senior Administrative Assistant		San Bernardino	Fire	\$47,207	\$15,466
Senior Administrative Assistant		San Bernardino	Fire	\$47,207	\$13,394
Senior Administrative Assistant		San Bernardino	Fire	\$44,958	\$12,683
Administrative Assistant		San Bernardino	Fire	\$42,598	\$13,808
Fire Communications Manager		San Bernardino	Fire	\$41,497	\$11,391
Senior Warehouse/Delivery Driver		San Bernardino	Fire	\$24,753	\$7,728
Fire Prevention Officer	Fire Dispatcher II	San Bernardino	Fire	\$13,365	\$3,147
Fire Dispatcher II		San Bernardino	Fire	\$8,927	\$21
Senior Warehouse/Delivery Driver		San Bernardino	Fire	\$8,300	\$0

Fire Captain	San Bernardino	Fire	\$7,418	\$61
Firefighter/Paramedic Trainee	San Bernardino	Fire	\$6,235	\$0
Firefighter/Paramedic Trainee	San Bernardino	Fire	\$6,052	\$0
Firefighter/Paramedic Trainee	San Bernardino	Fire	\$6,022	\$1,594
Firefighter/Paramedic Trainee	San Bernardino	Fire	\$5,816	\$0
Firefighter/Paramedic Trainee	San Bernardino	Fire	\$5,256	\$0
Firefighter/Paramedic Trainee	San Bernardino	Fire	\$5,226	\$1,383
Firefighter/Paramedic Trainee	San Bernardino	Fire	\$5,226	\$0
Firefighter/Paramedic Trainee	San Bernardino	Fire	\$5,109	\$0
Fire Dispatcher I	San Bernardino	Fire	\$2,988	\$546
Fire Captain	San Bernardino	Fire	\$1,985	\$63